

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.  
 10909 Mill Valley Road  
 Omaha, NE 68154

**Bid Tabulations**  
**SID: 405**  
**Subdivision: DEER CREEK**  
**Project Type: 2023 STREET RECONSTRUCTION**

Bid Date: 4/18/2023  
 E&A Project No. P2008.276.014  
 Engineer's Est: \$136,000.00  
 Page 1 of 1

				Spencer Management PO Box 111623 Omaha, NE 68131		Jackson's Complete, LLC 5225 Kansas Ave Omaha, NE 68104		Jerry Jensen Const. Inc. 1871 Newell Trail Woodbine, IA 51579		MSW Concrete & Landscaping, LLC. PO Box 460608 Papillion, NE 68046			
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	1,083	SY	71.00	76,893.00	72.00	77,976.00	73.00	79,059.00	80.00	86,640.00		
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	288	SY	72.00	20,736.00	65.00	18,720.00	73.00	21,024.00	80.00	23,040.00		
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	1,465	LF	0.45	659.25	1.50	2,197.50	3.50	5,127.50	0.25	366.25		
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	1	EA	5.00	5.00	200.00	200.00	110.00	110.00	50.00	50.00		
5	Remove & Replace PCC Sidewalk	64	SF	4.50	288.00	8.95	572.80	5.00	320.00	8.00	512.00		
6	Remove & Replace PCC Curb Ramp	268	SF	4.75	1,273.00	6.00	1,608.00	8.00	2,144.00	8.00	2,144.00		
7	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (2)	16	SF	20.00	320.00	25.00	400.00	35.00	560.00	25.00	400.00		
8	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	1.25	31.25	20.00	500.00	10.00	250.00	5.00	125.00		
9	Replace Curb Inlet Top with Armor Face	1	EA	1,850.00	1,850.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,225.00	2,225.00		
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-9, INCLUSIVE)</b>							<b>\$102,055.50</b>		<b>\$104,174.30</b>		<b>\$112,094.50</b>		<b>\$115,502.25</b>

				S&S Trenching, Inc. 14004 N. 138th Street Omaha, NE 68142		B&W Co., Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	1,083	SY	78.00	84,474.00	84.00	90,972.00
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	288	SY	78.00	22,464.00	85.00	24,480.00
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	1,465	LF	3.50	5,127.50	2.65	3,882.25
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	1	EA	25.00	25.00	100.00	100.00
5	Remove & Replace PCC Sidewalk	64	SF	6.00	384.00	6.00	384.00
6	Remove & Replace PCC Curb Ramp	268	SF	12.00	3,216.00	14.00	3,752.00
7	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (2)	16	SF	30.00	480.00	34.00	544.00
8	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	18.00	450.00	12.00	300.00
9	Replace Curb Inlet Top with Armor Face	1	EA	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,300.00	3,300.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-9, INCLUSIVE)</b>						<b>\$119,620.50</b>	<b>\$127,714.25</b>